Z743.0
Z743.1
743.2
Z43.3
743.4
Z43.5
Z43.6
Z43.7
Z43.8
Z45.2
746.6
z747.1
Z747.31
Z47.32
Z47.33
747.81
Z47.82
Z47.89
Z48.00
748.01
Z48.02
Z748.03
748.21
7248.22
748.23
748.24
Z48.280
748.288
Z48.290
748.298
Z748.3
748.810
Z748.811
748.812
748.813
748.814
Z48.815
748.816
748.817
Z748.89
Z51.11
Z51.12
Z51.5
799.0
799.11

Encounter for attention to tracheostomy

Encounter for attention to gastrostomy

Encounter for attention to ileostomy

Encounter for attention to colostomy

Encounter for attn to oth artif openings of digestive tract
Encounter for attention to cystostomy

Encounter for attn to oth artif openings of urinary tract
Encounter for attention to artificial vagina

Encounter for attention to other artificial openings
Encounter for adjustment and management of VAD
Encounter for fitting and adjustment of urinary device
Aftercare following joint replacement surgery

Aftercare following explantation of shoulder jt prosthesis
Aftercare following explantation of hip joint prosthesis
Aftercare following explantation of knee joint prosthesis
Encounter for orthopedic aftercare following surgical amp
Encounter for orth aftercare following scoliosis surgery
Encounter for other orthopedic aftercare

Encounter for change or removal of nonsurg wound dressing
Encounter for change or removal of surgical wound dressing
Encounter for removal of sutures

Encounter for change or removal of drains

Encounter for aftercare following heart transplant
Encounter for aftercare following kidney transplant
Encounter for aftercare following liver transplant
Encounter for aftercare following lung transplant
Encounter for aftercare following heart-lung transplant
Encounter for aftercare following multiple organ transplant
Encounter for aftercare following bone marrow transplant
Encounter for aftercare following other organ transplant
Aftercare following surgery for neoplasm

Encntr for surgical aftcr fol surgery on the sense organs
Encntr for surgical aftcr fol surgery on the nervous sys
Encntr for surgical aftcr following surgery on the circ sys
Encntr for surgical aftcr following surgery on the resp sys
Encntr for surg aftcr fol surg on the teeth or oral cavity
Encntr for surgical aftcr following surgery on the dgstv sys
Encounter for surgical aftcr following surgery on the GU sys
Encntr for surgical aftcr fol surgery on the skin, subcu
Encounter for other specified surgical aftercare

Encounter for antineoplastic chemotherapy

Encounter for antineoplastic immunotherapy

Encounter for palliative care

Dependence on aspirator

Dependence on respirator [ventilator] status

COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
MS_REHAB
MS_REHAB
MS_REHAB
MS_REHAB
MS_REHAB
MS_REHAB
MS_REHAB
WOUND
WOUND
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
MMTA_AFTER
COMPLEX
COMPLEX
MMTA_OTHER
MMTA_OTHER
COMPLEX



